CHIPY
500

rate [107° ct s column™']

104

1.3

1.2

1.1

2009—-060 — 2011—=11:

rate [107° ¢t 57" column™']
0.5

0 500

500
CHIPX

rate [107° ot 57" row™']

FAINT vs VFFAINT: sum over CHIPY

CHIPX

1000

ACIS—=51:

1000

500
CHIPY

CHIPY

rate [1072 ct 57" column™']

1000

500

1.1

0.9

10.000=12.000 keV

rate [1072 ¢t 57" row™']

0.5

VEAINT
500 1000
1 1.1
L 50 rate [107% et s7" row™']
1 n n n n l:
500 1000
CHIPX

FAINT vs VFAINT:

sum over

CHIPX

500
CHIPY

1000

1000

500

CHIPY



